ACCESS Master
MT9085 Series
Product Introduction
2
• The ACCESS Master MT9085 series is an all-in-
one tester with OTDR, OLTS, and Visible Light
Source functions required for evaluating optical
fiber transmission links. It supports optical loss

*Refer to the separate
 catalog for details.
Ordering information:  1/2
31
Ordering information:  2/2
With Protector (Option 010)
Without Protector
3) Specify at least one optical connector.
Model/Order No. Name
  －Option (Connector)－
MT9085A/B/C-025 FC-APC Connector Key width 2.0mm
MT9085A/B/C-026 SC-APC Connector
MT9085A/B/C-037 FC Connector
MT9085A/B/C-038 ST Connector
MT9085A/B/C-039 DIN47256 Connector
MT9085A/B/C-040 SC Connector
*Refer to the separate catalog for details.
4) Choose from the following options.
Model/Order No. Name
  －Option (Visual light Source)－
MT9085A/B/C-002 Visual Fault Locator
  －Option (Power Meter)－
MT9085A/B/C-004 SMF Optical Power Meter
MT9085A/B/C-005 SMF High Power Optical Power Meter
MT9085A/B/C-007 SMF/MMF Optical Power Meter
  －Option (Others)－
MT9085A/B/C-010 Protector
2020-6   MJM        No. MT9085series-E-L-1-(2.00)